 1 of 12  [ VP-25W7 / VP-23W7 ] http://www.icpdas.com
   ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic Inside
   Support IEC 61131-3 Standard
   Windows CE 5.0 Inside
.NET Compact Framework 2.0
   Support Microsoft
Visual Basic.NET 2003/2005/2008,
Visual C#.NET 2003/2005/2008,

More RS-485 Remote Expansion Unit at :
I-87K1/4/5/8/9: www.icpdas.com > Products > Remote I/O Modules/Units > RS-485 Remote I/O Unit > Selection Guide
 Ordering Information
VP-23W7-EN CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (English version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-EN CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” Touch LCD (English version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W7-TC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Traditional Chinese version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-TC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” Touch LCD (Traditional Chinese version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W7-SC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Simplified Chinese version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-SC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” Touch LCD (Simplified Chinese version of OS) (RoHS)
 Accessories
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with USB Dongle and English application book
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with USB Dongle and Chinese application book
ISaGRAF-32-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with English application book (Note)
ISaGRAF-32-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with Chinese application book (Note)
ISaGRAF Book-E ISaGRAF application book (English version)
ISaGRAF Book-C ISaGRAF application book (Chinese version)
I/O Modules Selection Guide For VP-2xW7 Series
* Using ISaGRAF-32 to control more than 32 I/O tags.
(Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
Note: Do not offer upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.